OHSAA Northwest District XC Championships- Columbus Grove
Columbus Grove

Race 2 - Boys DIII - District 2 - 5K
10/15/2022 - 10:40am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
@ Lincolnview 4 Q 1:26:144 1721 535 1:33 4-6-7-9-18-20-35 4-6-7-9-18-20-34
i Bluffton 50 Q 1:2648 1722 536 248 1-2-11-13-23-24-29 1-2-11-13-23-24-29

3 2. New Bremen 54 Q 1:2825 1741 542 1.06 5-8-12-14-15-16-17 5-8-12-14-15-16-17
4 112 1:33:35 1843 6:02 1:38 10-22-25-27-28-36-41 10-22-25-27-28-35-40
5 164 1:37:47  19:34 6118 2:16 21-26-32-38-51-67 21-26-31-37-49-64
6 % 190 1:39:19 1952  6:24 6:.08 3-40-44-50-59-64-68 3-39-43-48-57-61-65
7 Del. St. Johns 197 1:39:50 19:58 6:26 253 19-39-45-46-53-55-56 19-38-44-45-51-53-54
8 @) Waynesfield-Goshen 224 1:4259 20:36  6:38 3:39 30-43-47-48-61-69 30-42-46-47-59-66
9 \?4 Paulding 231 1:44:38  20:56 6:45 2:38 34-42-52-54-57-60-65 33-41-50-52-55-58-62
10 ol New Knoxville 247 1:48:40 21:44 T7:00 4:25 33-37-58-62-66 32-36-56-60-63
DNP @ Lima Perry 40:03  20:02 6:27 31-49 2 Runners
DNP Allen East 2335 2335 7:36 63 1 Runner
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Landon Armstrong
Erik Nygaard
Lanny Oakman
Conner Baldauf
Zach Wiedeman
Kreston Tow
Evan Johns
Patrick Bernhold
Kaleb Denman
Tyler ROWEN
Sam Derstine
Sam Bernhold
Liam Jordan
Gavin Spragg
Cole Powers
Dominic Shroyer
Jonathan Zimpfer
Ethan Scaggs
Hank Kopack
Brandon Renner
Lincoln Smith
Nathaniel Stolly
Landon Sehlhorst
Jonah Rehm
Xavier Samples
Logan Foudy
Colby Bentz
Carter Hellwarth
John Paul Yoder
Brody Barrington
Amarion Jackson
Peyton Scott
Noah Holland
Jack Schweller
Trace Klausing
Blayne Fullenkamp
Kaleb Putman
Jake Heth
Andrew Bockey
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Individual
Grade Team Time  Points
12 Bluffton 16:05.0 1 7T
12 Bluffton 16:069 2 T
12 Spencerville 16:199 3 |
1 Lincolnview 16:44.0 4 T
1 New Bremen 16589 5 T
10 Lincolnview 17:02.7 6 T
10 Lincolnview 17:06.0 7T
12 New Bremen 17239 8 T
10 Lincolnview 17:34.2 9 T
11 Parkway 17:355 10 |
12 Bluffton 17433 11 T
10 New Bremen 17538 12 T
11 Bluffton 18:003 13 T
12 New Bremen 18:040 14 T
12 New Bremen 18:040 15 T
1 New Bremen 18:045 16 T
12 New Bremen 18:081 17 T
1 Lincolnview 18169 18 T
10 Del. St. Johns 18:21.8 19
12 Lincolnview 18236 20 T
9 Con. Crestview ~ 18:37.6 21
Parkway 18:472 22
Bluffton 18525 23 T
12 Bluffton 18535 24 T
10 Parkway 18:556 25
1 Con. Crestview  18:585 26
12 Parkway 19:.039 27
12 Parkway 19126 28
11 Bluffton 19210 29 T
12 Waynesfield-Goshen 19:22.0 30
10 Lima Perry 19:31.3
10 Con. Crestview ~ 19:31.8 31
10 New Knoxville 19:322 32
9 Paulding 19:37.3 33
10 Lincolnview 19:387 34 T
12 Parkway 19:399 35
1 New Knoxville 19:446 36
9 Con. Crestview ~ 19:454 37
1 Del. St. Johns 19:47.0

Race 2 - Boys DIII - District 2 - 5K
10/15/2022 - 10:40am

Results

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Mitchell Adams
Trevor Stearns
Cully Thompson
Damian Canter
Wyatt Nielsen
Isaiah Freewalt
Aaron Bockey
Dotson Noah
Duvernay Jayden
Michael Bowersock
Alex Ross

Isaiah Watts
Jeremiah Koenig
Riley Wenzlick

Eli Jones

Adrian Crespo
Andy Walpole
Garret McClure
Elijah Lammers
Landen Boedicker
Greyson Harder
Drake Copeland
Liam Lammers
Tanner Paxson
Alejandro Adams
Sheridan Matty
Nathaniel Stephens
John Forwerck
Ayden Briggs
Sanpietro Avin

Grade Team Time  Points
10 Spencerville 19:49.0 39
10 Parkway 19:522 40
10 Paulding 19:531 41
9 Waynesfield-Goshen 19:54.3 42
12 Spencerville 20:09.1 43
10 Del. St. Johns 20:12.6 44
11 Del. St. Johns 20:145 45
9 Waynesfield-Goshen 20:15.0 46
9 Waynesfield-Goshen 20:26.4 47
9 Lima Perry 20:31.4
10 Spencerville 20:33.1 48
12 Con. Crestview  20:534 49
10 Paulding 21:106 50
9 Del. St. Johns 21141 51
1 Paulding 21:420 52
10 Del. St. Johns 21:483 53
10 Del. St. Johns 21520 54
11 Paulding 22148 55
10 New Knoxville 22:235 56
10 Spencerville 22278 57
10 Paulding 22:598 58
10 Waynesfield-Goshen 23:004 59
9 New Knoxville 23:.02.3 60
10 Allen East 23:34.2
1" Spencerville 23441 61
12 Paulding 23543 62
9 New Knoxville 23570 63
9 Con. Crestview ~ 25:35.5 64
10 Spencerville 26475 65
9 Waynesfield-Goshen 31:05.6 66
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